



# Plant-Based Smoked Salmon



## Product Description:

Beleaf's Plant-Based Smoked Salmon delivers the rich, smoky flavor and silky texture of traditional salmon lox, making it the perfect addition to bagels, salads, and canapés. This versatile, allergen-safe option is ideal for creating indulgent, plant-based dishes. Elevate your offerings with this sustainable, delicious alternative that satisfies the demand for premium plant-based seafood.

## Free from:

- Dairy-Free
- Egg-Free
- Fish-Free
- Shellfish-Free
- Tree Nuts-Free
- Peanuts-Free
- Wheat(Gluten)-Free
- Soy-Free
- NO Cholesterol
- NO MSG
- Non-GMO
- Non-Trans Fat

## Cooking and handling instructions :

Thaw in the refrigerator overnight. Open package pre-cut and ready to use.

ITEM # VO47 Dot # 781939 UPC # 850247008051

## Specifications:

- Pack Size: 1 lbs
- Gross Weight: 15 lbs
- Net Weight: 12 lbs
- Shelf Life: 18 Months
- Case Cube: 0.65CF
- Case Size: 12.5 x 11 x 9
- Case Count: 12 / 1LB
- Servings Per Container: 20
- TI X HI: T12/H9

## Ingredients:

Water, Konjac Powder, Modified Starch, Seaweed Sugar, Sugar Alcohol, Seaweed Extract, Locust Bean Gum, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Carotene, Paprika, Calcium Carbonate.

## Allergen Information:

Manufactured in a facility that also handle soy and wheat.

## Nutrition Facts

20 Servings per container  
Serving size 10 Pieces (23g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 11**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 162mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 31mg	1%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.





# Plant-Based Breaded Shrimp



## Product Description:

Beleaf's Plant-Based Lightly Breaded Shrimp offers a crispy, golden exterior with the tender, ocean-inspired taste of traditional shrimp. Perfect for appetizers, salads, or entrees, this versatile, allergen-safe option is easy to prepare and serves as a delicious, sustainable alternative to seafood. Elevate your menu with this plant-based shrimp that satisfies without compromise.

## Free from:

- Dairy-Free
- Egg-Free
- Fish-Free
- Shellfish-Free
- Tree Nuts-Free
- Peanuts-Free
- Soy-Free
- NO Cholesterol
- NO MSG
- Non-GMO
- Non-Trans Fat

## Cooking and handling instructions :

Thaw in the refrigerator overnight. To fry, open package and pat dry before placing in hot oil. Recommend heating oil to 375 degrees and frying for 2 to 3 minutes .

ITEM # V048 Dot # 781940 UPC # 850247008082

## Specifications:

- Pack Size: 5 lbs
- Gross Weight: 12 lbs
- Net Weight: 10 lbs
- Shelf Life: 18 Months
- Case Cube: 0.76CF
- Case Size: 16 x 10.7 x 7.7
- Case Count: 2 / 5LB
- Servings Per Container: 23
- TI X HI: T10/H10

## Ingredients:

Konjac Powder, Potato Extract, Cassava Starch, Paprika, Brown Sugar, Sea Salt, Seaweed Based Vegan Seasoning. Wheat Flour(Gluten),Tapioca Starch, Corn Starch, Disodium DihydrogenPyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Guar Gum.

## Allergen Information:

Contains wheat  
Manufactured in a facility that also handle soy and wheat .

## Nutrition Facts

23 Servings per container	
Serving size	4 Pieces (100g)
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>149</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 494mg	<b>21%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 21g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	<b>3%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 90mg	7%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 8mg	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

